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2024 Learn to Swim Calendar
TERM 2

Monday 29 Apr - Sunday 7 Jul (10 week term)

Public Holiday No lessons 10 Jun

Week 7, 8

Re-enrolment for Learn to Swim 
& Intensive Holiday Program  
from Monday 10 Jun -  
5pm Sunday 23 Jun

Week 9 Wait list processing

Week 10
Change of day/time existing 
enrolments & enrol siblings 
from Monday 1 Jul

New enrolments Monday 8 Jul

Intensive  
Holiday Program

Monday 8 Jul - Friday 12 Jul
Monday 15 Jul - Friday 19 Jul

TERM 1
Monday 29 Jan - Sunday 14 Apr (11 week term)

Easter Break No lessons Friday 29 Mar - 
Monday 1 Apr

Week 7, 8

Re-enrolment for Learn to Swim 
& Intensive Holiday Program  
from Monday 11 Mar -  
5pm Sunday 24 Mar

Week 9 Wait list processing

Week 10
Change of day/time existing 
enrolments & enrol siblings 
from Monday 1 Apr

New enrolments Monday 8 Apr

Intensive 
Holiday Program

Monday 15 Apr - Friday 19 Apr 
Monday 22 Apr - Friday 26 Apr 
(no class Thursday 25 Apr)

TERM 4
Monday 14 Oct - Sunday 22 Dec (10 week term)

Week 7, 8

Re-enrolment for Learn to Swim 
& Intensive Holiday Program  
from Monday 25 Nov -  
5pm Sunday 8 Dec

Week 9 Wait list processing

Week 10
Change of day/time existing 
enrolments & enrol siblings 
from Monday 16 Dec

New enrolments Monday 6 Jan 2025

Intensive  
Holiday Program

Monday 6 - Friday 24 Jan 2025

TERM 3
Monday 22 Jul - Sunday 29 Sept (10 week term)

Week 7, 8

Re-enrolment for Learn to Swim  
& Intensive Holiday Program  
from Monday 2 Sept -  
5pm Sunday 15 Sept

Week 9 Wait list processing

Week 10
Change of day/time existing 
enrolments & enrol siblings 
from Monday 23 Sept

New enrolments Monday 30 Sept

Intensive  
Holiday Program

Monday 30 Sept - Friday 4 Oct
Tuesday 8 Oct - Friday 11 Oct
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Swim school enrolment policies and information
Re-enrolment for all existing Learn to 
Swim clients commences in week 7 and 
continues in week 8 of the school term. If 
you do not re-enrol during this period, we 
will assume that you have withdrawn from 
the program and your place will be offered 
to someone else.

•  Week 9 is when wait lists will start to  
be processed.

•  Week 1O is for change of days/times  
and registration of any siblings of  
current enrolments.

•  New enrolments commence after  
Week 10.

-   Credits will only be given for children 
who are sick and provide a medical 
certificate. A maximum of 2 sick day 
credits per enrolment will be credited 
toward the following terms fees. 
Medical certificates will only 
be accepted for the current or 
previous term.

-   Assessments are carried out 
throughout the term. The instructor 
will notify our supervisor when a child 
is ready and an assessment will be 
conducted. If a vacancy does not exist 
for the child to move up a grade then 

they will be placed on a waiting list  
and notified when the position 
becomes available.

-   Please be aware that wait lists are only 
for children who are in our program 
and have completed an assessment. 
If you wish to change days or lesson 
times and a vacancy does not exist, 
you will need to keep in contact with 
the swim school reception to see if a 
vacancy arises in your specified class.

-   No makeup lessons are available.

-   A swim school tag will be issued upon 
enrolment. Please scan your tag at 
reception prior to each lesson. Please 
retain this card for all future lessons.

-   All children under the age of 15 years 
in learn to swim lessons must be 
accompanied by a carer over the age 
of 16 years and closely supervised at 
all times.

-   Notification of cancellation must be 
requested in writing and will become 
effective as of that date. Refunds may 
be considered but not guaranteed.

If you have a question, please call 9093 
6399 or email drlc@randwick.nsw.gov.au


